
Holiday Dates                   SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 2022 / 2023 

 
Tanfield Lea Primary School will re-assemble on Monday 5th September 2022 for the 
commencement of the Autumn Term.  Thereafter holidays for the 2022 / 2023 academic year are 
shown below – please note that these may differ from other schools in the area due to Teacher Training days. 
 

 
Holiday 

 

 
Closing Date 

 
Date Re-open for Teaching 

Purposes 

 
Summer 2022 
 
 

Thursday, 21st July 2022 Monday, 5th September 2022  

Autumn Half-Term 2022 (1 week) 
 

Friday, 21st October 2022 Monday, 31st October 2022 

Teacher Training Day (2 days)  
Wednesday,16th November 

2022 
Monday, 21st November 2022 

Christmas 2022 (2 weeks) Tuesday, 20th December 2022 Wednesday, 4th January 2023 

Spring Half-Term 2023 (1 week) Friday, 17th February 2023 Monday, 27th February 2023 

Easter 2023 (2 weeks) Friday, 31st March 2023 Monday, 17th April 2023 

May Day 2023 (1 day) Friday, 28th April 2023 Tuesday, 2nd May 2023 

 
Summer Half-Term 2023 (1week) 
Teacher Training Days (2 days) 
 

Wednesday, 24th May 2023 Monday, 5th June 2023 

Summer 2023 Friday, 21st July 2023 To Be Confirmed 

 
 
N.B. Due to the changes in amendments to School Attendance Regulations Head Teachers may not grant 
ANY leave of absence during term-time unless there are exceptional circumstances. From September 2015 
parents will be fined if they choose to take their child out of school for more than 6 days unauthorised 
absence over a rolling 12 week period. 
Exceptional circumstances will be extremely rare. 
 

TEACHER TRAINING DAYS – SCHOOL CLOSED TO PUPILS :- 17th 18th November 2022 and  
25th, 26th MAY 2023 (Please note, this year there are only 2 days at the end of May, not 3 as in previous 

years.) 
 

 
 
 
  


